NRB-XL Series
High Voltage Aluminum Electrolytic
Capacitors
Last Updated 9/23/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.

      Case Size (mm)
        RoHS Compliant
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
*see tape specification for details
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with
NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
NRB-XL Series
High Voltage Aluminum Electrolytic
Capacitors
Last Updated 9/23/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
1 Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating
(mA) +105°C Max. ESR (Ω)
120Hz @ +20°C
LC  (mA) after
5 minutes
Load Life Hours
@+105°C120Hz 100KHz
NRB-XL5R6M160V6.3X11F 5.6
160
0.24 52 104 71.09 41.88 12,000
NRB-XL100M160V8X9F 10 0.24 70 133 39.81 57.0 12,000
NRB-XL150M160V8X11.5F 15 0.24 92 174 26.54 73.0 15,000
NRB-XL150M160V10X9F 0.24 95 180 26.54 73.0 12,000
NRB-XL220M160V10X12.5F 22 0.24 121 217 18.09 95.4 15,000
NRB-XL330M160V10X16F 33 0.24 158 284 12.06 130.6 20,000
NRB-XL2R2M200V6.3X11F 2.2
200
0.24 36 72 180.95 28.2 12,000
NRB-XL3R3M200V6.3X11F 3.3 0.24 42 84 120.63 34.8 12,000
NRB-XL4R7M200V6.3X11F 4.7 0.24 49 98 84.70 43.2 12,000
NRB-XL5R6M200V8X9F 5.6 0.24 56 112 71.09 47.4 12,000
NRB-XL6R8M200V8X9F 6.8 0.24 62 117 58.54 52.2 12,000
NRB-XL8R2M200V8X9F 8.2 0.24 66 125 48.55 57.8 12,000
NRB-XL100M200V8X11.5F 10 0.24 80 152 39.81 65.0 15,000
NRB-XL120M200V10X9F 12 0.24 88 167 33.17 73.0 12,000
NRB-XL180M200V10X12.5F 18 0.24 113 214 22.12 97.0 15,000
NRB-XL270M200V10X16F 27 0.24 149 268 14.74 133 20,000
NRB-XL1R8M250V6.3X11F 1.8
250
0.24 33 66 221.16 28.5 12,000
NRB-XL2R2M250V6.3X11F 2.2 0.24 36 72 180.95 31.5 12,000
NRB-XL3R3M250V6.3X11F 3.3 0.24 42 84 120.63 39.75 12,000
NRB-XL4R7M250V8X9F 4.7 0.24 53 106 84.70 48.5 12,000
NRB-XL5R6M250V8X11.5F 5.6 0.24 62 124 71.09 53.0 15,000
NRB-XL6R8M250V8X11.5F 6.8 0.24 68 129 58.54 59.0 15,000
NRB-XL8R2M250V10X9F 8.2 0.24 76 144 48.55 66.0 12,000
NRB-XL100M250V10X12.5F 10 0.24 90 171 39.81 75.0 15,000
NRB-XL120M250V10X12.5F 12 0.24 97 184 33.17 85.0 15,000
NRB-XL180M250V10X16F 18 0.24 127 241 22.12 115 20,000
NRB-XL1R0M400V6.3X11F 1.0
400
0.24 24 48 398.09 27.0 12,000
NRB-XL1R2M400V8X9F 1.2 0.24 28 56 331.74 29.4 12,000
NRB-XL1R5M400V8X9F 1.5 0.24 30 60 265.39 33.0 12,000
NRB-XL1R8M400V8X9F 1.8 0.24 33 66 221.16 36.6 12,000
NRB-XL2R2M400V8X9F 2.2 0.24 36 72 180.95 41.4 12,000
NRB-XL2R2M400V8X11.5F 0.24 40 80 180.95 41.4 15,000
NRB-XL2R7M400V8X11.5F 2.7 0.24 43 86 147.44 46.6 15,000
NRB-XL3R3M400V8X11.5F 3.3 0.24 47 94 120.63 51.4 15,000
NRB-XL3R3M400V10X9F 0.24 48 96 120.63 51.4 12,000
NRB-XL3R9M400V10X12.5F 3.9 0.24 57 114 102.07 56.2 15,000
NRB-XL4R7M400V10X12.5F 4.7 0.24 61 122 84.70 62.6 15,000
NRB-XL6R8M400V10X16F 6.8 0.24 85 161 58.54 79.4 20,000
NRB-XL4R7M450V10X16F 4.7
450
0.24 54 180 84.70 67.3 20,000
NRB-XL4R7M450V10X20F 0.24 66 220 84.70 67.3 20,000
NRB-XL6R8M450V10X20F 6.8 0.24 84 280 58.54 86.2 20,000
NRB-XL8R2M450V10X20F 8.2 0.24 84 280 48.55 98.8 20,000
NRB-XL100M450V12.5X20F 10 0.24 135 450 39.81 115 20,000
NRB-XL150M450V12.5X25F 15 0.24 180 600 26.54 160 20,000
NRB-XL220M450V12.5X25F 22 0.24 240 600 18.09 223 20,000
NRB-XL220M450V16X20F 0.24 292 730 18.09 223 20,000
NRB-XL330M450V16X25F 33 0.24 392 980 12.06 322 20,000
NRB-XL330M450V18X20F 0.24 312 780 12.06 322 20,000
NRB-XL470M450V18X25F 47 0.24 480 1200 8.47 448 20,000
NRB-XL680M450V18X31.5F 68 0.24 520 1300 5.85 637 20,000
STANDARD PRODUCT, SPECIFICATIONS AND CASE SIZES D φ x L (mm)
NRB-XL Series
High Voltage Aluminum Electrolytic
Capacitors